Blizzard
Outdoor
Projector
Enclosures
5-15K
Blizzard
Outdoor
Projector

CAD drawings, CAD blocks and user manuals at www.tempest.biz
Blizzard
Ordering Guide
Model Orientation Dimensions  (lwh) Weight Projector Max (lwh)3 Shipping Dimensions (lwh)/Weight
52.050.L Landscape 29x28x13.5in 737x711x345 59lb/27kg
22x22.5x9in
559x572x229mm
800 Watts
36x36x24in/910x910x610 94lb/43kg
52.050.P1 Portrait 29x17x27in 737x432x686 64lb/29kg 36x36x24in/910x910x610 99lb/45kg
52.100.U2 Ultra Short Throw Custom - consult factory 36x36x24in/910x910x610 99lb/45kg
52.100.L Landscape 34x30x14.5in 867x762x368 85lb/39kg 27x24.5x10in
686x622x254mm
1,250 Watts
36x36x24in/910x910x610 120lb/55kg
52.100.P1 Portrait 34x17x29in 867x432x737 95lb/43kg 36x36x24in/910x910x610 130lb/59kg
52.100.U2 Ultra Short Throw Custom - consult factory 36x36x24in/910x910x610 130lb/59kg
52.125.L Landscape 34x34x14.5in 867x867x368 94lb/43kg 27x28.5x10in
686x724x254mm
1,250 Watts
36x42x24in/910x1100x610 129lb/59kg
52.125.P1 Portrait 34x17x33in 867x432x838 104lb/47kg 36x42x24in/910x1100x610 139lb/63kg
52.125.U2 Ultra Short Throw Custom - consult factory 36x42x24in/910x1100x610 139lb/63kg
52.150.L Landscape 42x30x16.5in 1067x762x419 106lb/48kg 35x24.5x12in
890x622x305
1,800W
52x34x20in/1300x840x610 151lb/69kg
52.150.P1 Portrait 42x19x31in 1067x483x787 118lb/54kg 52x34x20in/1300x840x610 163lb/74kg
52.150.U2 Ultra Short Throw Custom - consult factory 52x34x20in/1300x840x610 163lb/74kg
1   Please specify projector and lens make and model when ordering portrait enclosures
2  All UST versions are custom or semi-custom. Please consult factory for details
3  Remember to include lens, plus connectors and cable bend radius in projector dimensions
All Blizzard Portrait and UST products are built to order. Please consult factory for lead times.
All sales are subject to Tempest Lighting, Inc. Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale, available for download at www.tempest.biz.
All Schedule B Export Code: 9405.99.0000
_ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _
Electrical Standard
US	 100-120V, NEMA standard
	 North America, Japan
IN 	 230V, CE Standard
	 International
example: 52.100.LF.IN
Format
L	 Landscape
P	 Portrait
U    UST2
5 2
Model #
(eg: 52.100)
Projector Mount
F	 Fixed
S	 Slide (landscape
and portrait only)
Options and
Accessories
Options Item # For Model: Description
52.TI.xxxx Any Blizzard Thermal Insulation Kit, recommended for hot or cold climates
52.PP Any Blizzard Blizzard Positive Pressure Option
51.EN Any Blizzard Ethernet Communications
55.AC Any Blizzard AC Assist Option - Consult Factory
0000.CL Any Blizzard Custom Color - specify black, white or any RAL #, plus desired gloss %
Accessories Item # For Model: Description
55.C2 Blizzard 150 Tempest Cyclovator Tilt Kit
52.UR.xxx ‘xxx’ = model # Unistrut Mounting Rails (required with 55.C2)
52.XH.xxxL ‘xxx’ = model # XYZ Hanger Kit for horizontal pole/Truss, Landscape Blizzard